VALUE Cat.5e (Class D) 19" Patch Panel, 24 Ports,

STP, grey

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

26.99.0329 \/\
VALUE alue
26.99.0329

7611990173907

CAT.SE

* The VALUE Cat.5e patch panels comply with the EIA/TIA 568 TSB40a standard

* The cable connection on the back is implemented via LSA-plus connection technology with
colour coding on the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568

» Casing and covering hood of sheet steel

» 24 Ports
* Colour: ligth grey

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Shield type
Transfer quality
Cabinet system
Quantity of ports

Assembly cable
connection

Assignment

Technical specifications
VALUE
Connection technology TP
Patchpanel Cat.5e
grey
Screened
Cat5e / Class D
19"-Technique
24

Krone LSAplus

EIA/TIA 568A & 568B



Modular assembly
Shield contacts
separate strain relief
Connection direction
Height units

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single

piece)

no

Yes

yes
Straight
1U

44.5 mm
482.5 mm
100 mm
1461 g

40 mm

120 mm

520 mm

1.686 kg



